
Date Transaction Type Num

Inventory Asset

01/01/2021 Inventory Starting Value START

03/08/2021 Expense 100653

03/24/2021 Invoice 544

03/29/2021 Invoice 576

03/29/2021 Invoice 565

03/29/2021 Invoice 576

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/15/2021 Invoice 5692

04/20/2021 Sales Receipt 5787

04/24/2021 Sales Receipt 5830

05/03/2021 Expense

05/26/2021 Credit Memo 7102

06/08/2021 Credit Memo 7283

06/08/2021 Invoice 7284

09/03/2021 Invoice 8108

09/13/2021 Invoice 8076

10/20/2021 Invoice 8512

12/31/2021 Inventory Qty Adjust 3072

12/31/2021 Inventory Qty Adjust 3072

Total for Inventory Asset

Sales of Product Income

03/24/2021 Invoice 544

03/29/2021 Invoice 565

03/29/2021 Invoice 576

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/15/2021 Invoice 5692

04/20/2021 Sales Receipt 5787

04/24/2021 Sales Receipt 5830

05/26/2021 Credit Memo 7102

06/08/2021 Credit Memo 7283

06/08/2021 Invoice 7284

09/03/2021 Invoice 8108

09/13/2021 Invoice 8076

10/20/2021 Invoice 8512

Total for Sales of Product Income

Cost of Goods Sold

03/24/2021 Invoice 544
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03/29/2021 Invoice 576

03/29/2021 Invoice 565

03/29/2021 Invoice 576

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/12/2021 Invoice 5643

04/15/2021 Invoice 5692

04/20/2021 Sales Receipt 5787

04/24/2021 Sales Receipt 5830

05/26/2021 Credit Memo 7102

06/08/2021 Credit Memo 7283

06/08/2021 Invoice 7284

09/03/2021 Invoice 8108

09/13/2021 Invoice 8076

10/20/2021 Invoice 8512

Total for Cost of Goods Sold

Inventory Shrinkage

12/31/2021 Inventory Qty Adjust 3072

Total for Inventory Shrinkage
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Name Memo/Description Class Qty

Periwinkle Plugs - Opening inventory and value 0

Classic Ground Covers Periwinkle Plugs 108

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs -100

Marcy Nolan & Lissa Mohler Periwinkle Plugs -8

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs -36

Marcy Nolan & Lissa Mohler Periwinkle Plugs -142

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs -100

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs -50

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs -628

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs -22

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs -50

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs -100

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs -100

Classic Ground Covers Periwinkle Plugs 200

Ed Schneider Periwinkle Plugs 100

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs 50

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs -50

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs -24

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs -310

City of Beckley c/o Jerry Stump Periwinkle Plugs -172

1290

1290

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs -100

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs -36

Marcy Nolan & Lissa Mohler Periwinkle Plugs -150

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs -800

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs -50

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs -100

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs -100

Ed Schneider Periwinkle Plugs 100

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs 50

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs -50

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs -24

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs -310

City of Beckley c/o Jerry Stump Periwinkle Plugs -200

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs 100
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Marcy Nolan & Lissa Mohler Periwinkle Plugs 8

Bill Straub Periwinkle Plugs 36

Marcy Nolan & Lissa Mohler Periwinkle Plugs 142

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs 628

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs 50

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs 100

Debbie Hatcher Periwinkle Plugs 22

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs 50

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs 100

Garden Center Periwinkle Plugs 100

Ed Schneider Periwinkle Plugs -100

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs -50

Greg Skeens Periwinkle Plugs 50

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs 24

Tamarack Periwinkle Plugs 310

City of Beckley c/o Jerry Stump Periwinkle Plugs 172

-1290
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Rate Amount Balance

0.75  0.00  0.00  

1.08  116.64  116.64  

1.08  -108.00  8.64  

1.08  -8.64  0.00  

1.08  -38.88  -38.88  

1.08  -153.36  -192.24  

1.08  -108.00  -300.24  

1.08  -54.00  -354.24  

1.08  -678.24  -1,032.48  

1.08  -23.76  -1,056.24  

1.08  -54.00  -1,110.24  

1.08  -108.00  -1,218.24  

1.08  -108.00  -1,326.24  

1.08  216.00  -1,110.24  

1.08  108.00  -1,002.24  

1.08  54.00  -948.24  

1.08  -54.00  -1,002.24  

1.08  -25.92  -1,028.16  

1.08  -334.80  -1,362.96  

1.08  -185.76  -1,548.72  

1.08  1,393.20  -155.52  

-155.52  

-$      155.52  

2.99  299.00  299.00  

2.99  107.64  406.64  

2.99  448.50  855.14  

2.99  2,392.00  3,247.14  

2.99  149.50  3,396.64  

2.99  299.00  3,695.64  

2.99  299.00  3,994.64  

2.99  -299.00  3,695.64  

2.99  -149.50  3,546.14  

2.99  149.50  3,695.64  

2.99  71.76  3,767.40  

2.99  926.90  4,694.30  

2.99  598.00  5,292.30  

$    5,292.30  

1.08  108.00  108.00  
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1.08  8.64  116.64  

1.08  38.88  155.52  

1.08  153.36  308.88  

1.08  678.24  987.12  

1.08  54.00  1,041.12  

1.08  108.00  1,149.12  

1.08  23.76  1,172.88  

1.08  54.00  1,226.88  

1.08  108.00  1,334.88  

1.08  108.00  1,442.88  

1.08  -108.00  1,334.88  

1.08  -54.00  1,280.88  

1.08  54.00  1,334.88  

1.08  25.92  1,360.80  

1.08  334.80  1,695.60  

1.08  185.76  1,881.36  

$    1,881.36  

1.08  -1,393.20  -1,393.20  

-$   1,393.20  
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